 JAB 002 系列 快速插头插座
      JAB 002 Series Power Connectors
Features & Benefits / 技术参数
-Rated current / 额定电流:     600A
-Norminal voltage / 额定电压: 1000V
-JAB 360°twsited strip technology / JAB 360°接触技术
-Bayonet quick lock / 卡栓式快速锁定结构
-Single pole / 单极

receptacle(pin) / 面板插座（针）
2.1   Panel receptacle (socket)  / 面板插座（孔）
P/N 订货号：JAB-002-600-M16-1RX（  X : 颜色）
2.2.1  Straight plug（pin） /  直插头（针）
P/N 订货号：JAB-002-600-XXX-1PX（XXX: 电缆横截面积 (mm
2
)   /   X : 颜色）
2.2.2  Water proof cover  /  插头防水帽
P/N 订货号：002-600-PC
2.3.1  Receptacle in line (socket) / 电缆浮动对接插座（孔）
P/N 订货号：JAB-002-600-XXX-2RX（XXX: 电缆横截面积 (mm
2
)   /   X : 颜色）
2.3.2  Water proof cover  /  浮动对接插座防水帽
P/N 订货号：002-600-RC
2.4 Panel receptacle(pin) / 面板插座（针）
P/N 订货号：JAB-002-600-M16-3RX（  X : 颜色）
Application / 应用：电源，测试，发电车，应急电源车，配电柜，电力分配等
Contact JAB / 联系我们